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>EN 1176

<0,60m

Chaque semaine

5-12

2h

Varje vecka
Every week

Chaque saison
Jedes Jahr
Every season
Varje säsong

Jede woche

1

0,50m

5,38m

0,19m
3,30m

8,50m

R1,
55m

25,5m²

Description MA Item Number Qty

3706x100x50 mm 8020032 1

367 x 441 x 170 mm 8020246 1

500x441x235 mm 8020257 2

1765x68x190 mm 8020262 1

3890x68x190 mm 8020264 1

MVBF M10x80 mm 304662 16

CAP 10, Ø17x14,5 mm 8005961 (261812) 16

Cover 10, Ø25x12mm 8005963 (261814) 16

Ø10,5x34x4 mm 261815 32

Ø11x24x2 mm 326018 16

M6S M12x130 mm 302273 6

M6M-8 M10 8008796 16

M12x80 mm 303001 6

Lock Nut M12 8008797 6 MN OG 2014-02-13 1
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NR. Description MA Item Number QTY

1 3706x100x50 mm 8020032 1

2 367 x 441 x 170 mm 8020246 1

3 500x441x235 mm 8020257 2

4 M6S M12x130 mm 302273 5

5 Lock Nut M12 8008797 6 MN OG 2014-02-13 1
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NR. Description MA Item Number QTY

1 3890x68x190 mm 8020264 1

2 MVBF M10x80 mm 304662 8

3 Ø10,5x34x4 mm 261815 16

4 CAP 10, Ø17x14,5 mm 8005961 
(261812) 8

5 Ø11x24x2 mm 326018 8

6 Cover 10, Ø25x12mm 8005963 
(261814) 8

11 M6M-8 M10 8008796 10

12 Lock Nut M12 8008797 6 MN OG 2014-02-13 1
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NR. Description MA Item Number QTY

1 1765x68x190 mm 8020262 1

2 MVBF M10x80 mm 304662 8

3 Ø10,5x34x4 mm 261815 16

4 CAP 10, Ø17x14,5 mm 8005961 
(261812) 8

5 Ø11x24x2 mm 326018 8

6 Lock Nut M12 8008797 8

7 Cover 10, Ø25x12mm 8005963 
(261814) 8

8 M6M-8 M10 8008796 1

9 M6S M12x130 mm 302273 1

10 M12x80 mm 303001 6 MN OG 2014-02-13 1
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